Name
Adolfo, Theresa
Calderon, Vicente
Kirsininkas, Ronald
Kosobudzki, Lisa
Lantz, Victoria
Muliyati, Ni Wayan
Novak, Randy
Olivas, Saul
Olson, Eric
Patel, Rupesh
Phillips, Bruce
Roberts, Chris
Sharon, Kim
Thomas, Mark
Todd, Brent

Urbaniak, Jennifer

Completed Race
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

2025 Registered Race

5k
5k
Half

Fall Final 20

Half

5k

Half



